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AFRICA 
 
ALGERIA (Vice-President) 
 
Mr. Mohamed Karim Ouamane 
Directeur Général - Point Focal National Bâle 
Agence Nationale des Déchets 
Ministère de l'Environnement et des Énergies 
Renouvelables 
34, Rue des Fusillés 
Belouizdad 
Algiers 
Algeria 
Tel: +213 21 67 3667 
Fax: +213 21 67 3890 

Email: karim.ouamane@and.dz; 
karim.ouamane@gmail.com 
 
GHANA (Vice-President)  
 
Mr. Joseph Cantamanto Edmund 
Deputy Director 
Chemicals Control and Management Centre 
Environmental Protection Agency 
Starlet 91 Street 
P.O. Box M326 
Accra 
Ghana 
Tel: +233 302 664 697 

Email: kweku_orchard@yahoo.com; 
joseph.edmund@epa.gov.gh  
 

ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 
 
BAHRAIN (Vice-President) 
 
Mr. Mohamed Aman 
Head of Waste Management 
Monitoring and Protect Environment Directorate 
Supreme Council for the Environment 
P.O. Box 18233 
Manama 
Bahrain 
Tel: +973 1738 6594 

Fax: +973 1792 0213 

Email: maman@sce.gov.bh 

 
 
EASTERN EUROPE 
 
ARMENIA (Vice-President) 
 
Mr. Artak Khachatryan 
Head 
Wastes and Chemicals Research Service / State Non-
commercial Organization 
Ministry of Environment 
46 Charents Street 
0028 Yerevan 
Armenia 
Tel: +374 9404 9955 

Email: khachart7@yahoo.com / 
artak.khachatryan@env.am 
 
POLAND (Vice-President) 
 
Ms. Magda Gosk 
Deputy Chief Inspector 
Chief Inspectorate of Environmental Protection 
Bitwy Warszawskiej 1920 r. 3 
02-362 Warsaw 
Poland 
Tel: +48 223 692 567 

Email: m.gosk@gios.gov.pl 

 
LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN 
 
COLOMBIA (Vice-President) 
 
Ms. Angela Patricia Rivera Galvis 
Contratista 
Oficina de Asuntos Internacionales 
Ministerio de Ambiente y Desarrollo Sostenible 
Calle 37 No. 8-40 
Bogotá 
Colombia 
Tel: +571 3323400 ext. 2306 
Email: arivera@minambiente.gov.co 
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MEXICO (Vice-President) (Rapporteur) 
 
Ms. Maria Eugenia Gonzalez Anaya 
Primera Secretaria 
Permanent Mission of Mexico to the United Nations 
Office and other international organizations in 
Geneva 
Chemin Camille Vidart 15 
1202 Geneva 
Switzerland 
Tel: +41 22 748 0707 
Fax: +41 22 748 0708 
Email: megonzalez@sre.gob.mx 
 

WESTERN EUROPE AND OTHERS 
 
AUSTRALIA (Vice-President) 
 
Ms. Lana Barbour 
Assistant Director 
Hazardous Waste Section / Waste Regulation and 
Stewardship Branch / Environment Protection 
Division 
Department of Agriculture, Water and the 
Environment 
G.P.O. Box 858 
ACT 2601 Canberra 
Australia 
Tel: +61 2 5156 3474 
Email: lana.barbour@environment.gov.au; 
hwa@awe.gov.au  
 
NETHERLANDS (President) 
 
Mr. Reginald Hernaus 
Lead Negotiator Chemicals and Wastes 
Department for International Affairs 
Ministry of Infrastructure and Water Management 
Rijnstraat 8 
P.O. Box 20901 
2500 EX The Hague 
Netherlands 
Tel: +31 70 456 6485 

Email: reggie.hernaus@minienw.nl; 
postbus.chemwaste@minienw.nl  
 
 
 

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS 
 
Chair of the Implementation and Compliance 
Committee 
 
Mr. Florisvindo Jaimilito Rodrigues Furtado 
Directeur 
Direction Générale de l'Environnement 
Ministère de l’Agriculture et de l'Environnement 
Chã d’Areia - Praia 
115 Praia, Ilha de Santiago 
Cabo Verde 
Tel: +238 333 7175 

Fax: +238 516 2365 

Email: florisvindo.furtado@maa.gov.cv; 
florisvindo@gmail.com 
 
Co-chairs of the Open-ended Working Group 
 
Co-chair (Legal) 
 
Mr. Nawaf Essam Bilasi  
National Centre for Waste Management 
Riyadh 
Saudi Arabia 
Tel: +966 569 913 374 

Email: nbilasi@mwan.gov.sa  
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